
 

Varsity Basketball Schedule 2023 

 

Date Day Opponents Location Time 

Nov. 8 Wed. 
CSK vs Hapeville Charter 

(Scrimmage) CSK 5:30 PM 

Nov. 28 Tue. CSK vs. The Walker School CSK 5:30 PM 

Dec. 1 Fri. Charles Drew vs CSK 
Charles 
Drew 5:30 PM 

Dec. 5 Tue. KIPP vs CSK KIPP 5:30 PM 

Dec. 8 Fri. North Cobb Christian vs CSK CSK 5:30 PM 

Dec. 9 Sat. Therrell VS CSK Therrell 2:30 PM 

Dec.15 Fri. CSK vs Washington CSK 5:30 PM 

Dec. 16 Sat. CSK VS. Cleveland H.S. (*) CSK 2:30 PM 

Dec. 18 Mon. 
Carrollton Christmas 

Showcase Carrollton TBD 

Dec. 19 Tue. 
Carrollton Christmas 

Showcase Carrollton TBD 

Jan. 2 Tue. CSK vs. Drew Charter CSK 5:30 PM 

Jan. 5 Fri. Mt. Paran vs CSK Mt. Paran 5:30 PM 

Jan. 6 Sat. CSK vs S. Atlanta CSK 2:30 PM 



Jan. 9 Tue. The Walker School vs CSK TWS 5:30 PM 

Jan. 16 Tue. CSK vs. KIPP CSK 5:30 PM 

Jan. 19 Fri. North Cobb Christian vs CSK NCC 5:30 PM 

Jan. 23 Tue. 
CSK vs. Therrell (Senior 

Night) CSK 5:30 PM 

Jan. 26 Fri. Washington vs CSK Washington 5:30 PM 

Jan. 30 Tue. Drew Charter vs CSK Drew 5:30 PM 

Feb. 2 Fri. CSK vs. Mt. Paran CSK 5:30 PM 

Feb. 6 Tue. South Atlanta vs CSK S. Atlanta 5:30 PM 
 

(*)-tentative 


